
 DAY  DATE  OPPONENT  LOCATION  TIME  Depart 

 Thurs.  April  4,  2024  EPG/Eureka/Fieldcrest  El-Paso  Gridley  4:00  2:30 

 Mon.  April  8,  2024  Olympia  Stanford  4:30  2:45 

 Wed.  April  10,  2024  Saunemin/Cornell/Epiphany  HOME  4:15 

 Sat.  April  13,  2024  Olympia  Invitational  Stanford  10:00  8:00 

 Tues.  April  16,  2024  Livingston  County  Track  Meet  Prairie  Central  2:00  12:30 

 Thurs.  April  18,  2024  Evans/Lexington/Chiddix/Lexington  HOME  4:15 

 Mon.  April,  22,  2024  Northlawn  Northlawn  4:30  3:15 

 Thurs.  April  25,  2024  GCMS/St.  Joseph/Monticello  Gibson  City  4:00  2:30 

 Sat.  April  27,  2024  Eureka  Invite  Eureka  9:00  7:15 

 Thurs.  May  2,  2024  Herscher/Saratoga/Eureka  HOME  4:15 
 Mon.  May  6,  2024  PC/Coal  City/ 

 ReedCuster/Kankakee  HOME  4:15 
 Tue.  May  7,  2024  Morris  Away  4:15 

 Thurs.  May  9,  2023  Band  Concert 
 Sat.  May  11,  2024  Sectionals  TBA  TBA  TBA 

 Fri.  May  17,  2024  State  East  Peoria  TBA  TBA 

 Sat.  May  18,  2024  State  East  Peoria  TBA  TBA 


